GefuE GmbH & Co. 1. Wind-Weiterbetriebs KG
Betriebsergebnis Uthlede 1 2024

Monat

Januar

600-859-03

117.775

600-860-04

92.487

Februar

91.745

93.689

Mérz

April

Mai

Juni

Halbjahres -
ergebnis

209.520

186.176

Juli

August

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

Jahres -
ergebnis

209.520

186.176




